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                  Academic Calendar 2020 – 2021 

 

Sl No. DATE  PURPOSE Days 

01 25.07.2020 (Saturday) Nagpanchami 01 

02 30.07.2020 (Thursday) Jhulan  01 

03 01.08.2020 (Saturday) Id –Ud- Joha 01 

04 03.08.2020 (Monday) Rakhipurnima 01 

05 11.08.2020 (Tuesday) Janmashtami 01 

06 12.08.2020 (Wednesday) Nando Utsav 01 

07 15.08.2020 (Saturday) Independence Day  Observation 

08 21.08.2020 (Friday) Muharram 01 

09 16.09.2020 (Wednesday) Biswakarma Puja /Mahalaya 01 

10 02.10.2020 (Friday) Gandhi Birthday 01 

11 
21.10.2020 – 02.11.2020 
(Wednesday – Monday) Puja Vacation 13 

12 
14.11.2020 – 16.11.2020 
(Saturday – Monday) Kalipuja  & Vaifonta /Kartik Puja 03 

13 20.11.2020 (Friday) Chatt Puja 01 

14 23.11.2020 (Monday) Jagadhatri Puja 01 

15 30.11.2020 (Monday) Rash Purnima/ Guru Nanak Birthday 01 

16 
25.12.2020 – 31.12.2020 
(Friday – Thursday) Winter Recess 07 

17 01.01.2021 (Friday) New year’s Day 01 

18 14.01.2021 (Thursday) Paush Parbon 01 

19 23.01.2021 (Saturday) Netaji`s Birth day  Observation 

20 26.01.2021 (Tuesday) Republic Day  Observation 

21 
16.02.2021 – 19.02.2021 
(Tuesday – Friday) Saraswati  Puja 04 

22 21.02.2021 (Monday) International Mother Tongue Day Observation 

23 11.03.2021 (Thursday) Shivaratri 01 

24 29.03.2021 (Monday) Dolyatra 01 

25 30.03.2021 (Tuesday) Holi 01 

26 02.04.2021 (Friday) Good Friday 01 

27 14.04.2021 (Wednesday) Charak Sankranti/ Ambedkar’s Birthday 01 

28 15.04.2021 ( Thursday) Nababarsha 01 

29 21.04.2021 (Wednesday) Ramnabami / Basanti Puja 01 

30 25.04.2021 (Sunday) Mahabir Jayanti 00 

31 01.05.2021 (Saturday) May day 01 

32 09.05.2021 (Sunday) Rabindra Jayanti 00 

33 14.05.2021 (Friday) Eid-Ul- Fitar 01 

34 26.05.2021 (Wednesday) Buddha Purnima 01 

35                                                            

36    



 

                  JULY 2020                                AUGUST 2020 

Days Date Description  Days Date Description 

Wednesday 01-07-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 01-08-2020 Id-Ul-Joha 

Thursday 02-07-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 02-08-2020 Sunday 

Friday 03-07-2020 Teaching Day Monday 03-08-2020 Rakhi Purnima 

Saturday 04-07-2020 Teaching Day Tuesday 04-08-2020 Teaching Day 

Sunday 05-07-2020 Sunday Wednesday 05-08-2020 Teaching Day 

Monday 06-07-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 06-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 07-07-2020 Teaching Day  Friday 07-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 08-07-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 08-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Thursday 09-07-2020 Teaching Day  Sunday 09-08-2020 Sunday  

Friday 10-07-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 10-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Saturday 11-07-2020 Teaching Day Tuesday 11-08-2020 Jonmastumi 

Sunday 12-07-2020 Sunday  Wednesday 12-08-2020 Nonda Utsab 

Monday 13-07-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 13-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 14-07-2020 Teaching Day  Friday 14-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 15-07-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 15-08-2020 Independence Day  

Thursday 16-07-2020 Teaching Day  Sunday 16-08-2020 Sunday 

Friday 17-07-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 17-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Saturday 18-07-2020 Teaching Day Tuesday 18-08-2020 Teaching Day 

Sunday 19-07-2020 Sunday Wednesday 19-08-2020 Teaching Day 

Monday 20-07-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 20-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 21-07-2020 Teaching Day Friday 21-08-2020 Maharam 

Wednesday 22-07-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 22-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Thursday 23-07-2020 Teaching Day  Sunday 23-08-2020 Sunday  

Friday 24-07-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 24-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Saturday 25-07-2020 Nagpanchami Tuesday 25-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 26-07-2020 Sunday Wednesday 26-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 27-07-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 27-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 28-07-2020 Teaching Day  Friday 28-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 29-07-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 29-08-2020 Teaching Day  

Thursday 30-07-2020 Jhulan  Sunday 30-08-2020 Sunday 

Friday 31-07-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 31-08-2020 Teaching Day  

 
 

TEACHING DAYS: 25                                             TEACHING DAYS: 20 

SUNDAYS: 04                                                         SUNDAYS: 05 

HOLIDAYS: 02                                                        HOLIDAYS: 06 

WORKING DAYS :25                                               WORKING DAYS :20 

 

 

 

 



        September 2020                          OCTOBER 2020 

Days Date Description  Days Date Description 

Tuesday 01-09-2020 Teaching Day Thursday 01-10-2020 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 02-09-2020 Teaching Day Friday 02-10-2020 Gandhi Birth Day 

Thursday 03-09-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 03-10-2020 Teaching Day 

Friday 04-09-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 04-10-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 05-09-2020 Teaching Day Monday 05-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 06-09-2020 Sunday Tuesday 06-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 07-09-2020 Teaching Day  Wednesday 07-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 08-09-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 08-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 09-09-2020 Teaching Day  Friday 09-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Thursday 10-09-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 10-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Friday 11-09-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 11-10-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 12-09-2020 Teaching Day Monday 12-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 13-09-2020 Sunday  Tuesday 13-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 14-09-2020 Teaching Day  Wednesday 14-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 15-09-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 15-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 
16-09-2020 

Mahalaya/ 
Biswakarma Puja 

Friday 
16-10-2020 Teaching Day 

Thursday 17-09-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 17-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Friday 18-09-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 18-10-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 19-09-2020 Teaching Day Monday 19-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 20-09-2020 Sunday  Tuesday 20-10-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 21-09-2020 Teaching Day Wednesday 21-10-2020 Puja Vacation Start 

Tuesday 22-09-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 22-10-2020  

Wednesday 23-09-2020 Teaching Day  Friday 23-10-2020  

Thursday 24-09-2020 Teaching Day  Saturday 24-10-2020  

Friday 25-09-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 25-10-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 26-09-2020 Teaching Day Monday 26-10-2020  

Sunday 27-09-2020 Sunday Tuesday 27-10-2020  

Monday 28-09-2020 Teaching Day  Wednesday 28-10-2020  

Tuesday 29-09-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 29-10-2020  

Wednesday 30-09-2020 Teaching Day Friday 30-10-2020  

   Saturday 31-10-2020  

 

TEACHING DAYS: 24                                             TEACHING DAYS: 16 

SUNDAYS: 05                                                         SUNDAYS: 04 

HOLIDAYS: 01                                                        HOLIDAYS: 11 

WORKING DAYS :24                                              WORKING DAYS :16 

 

        

 

 



 nOVEMBER 2020                          DECEMBER 2020 

Days Date Description  Days Date Description 

Sunday 01-11-2020 Sunday Tuesday 01-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Monday 
02-11-2020 

Puja Vacation 
Ends 

Wednesday 
02-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Teaching Day Thursday 03-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 04-11-2020 Teaching Day Friday 04-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Thursday 05-11-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 05-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Friday 06-11-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 06-12-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 07-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 08-11-2020 Sunday Tuesday 08-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 09-11-2020 Teaching Day  Wednesday 09-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 10-11-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 10-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 11-11-2020 Teaching Day Friday 11-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Thursday 12-11-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 12-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Friday 13-11-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 13-12-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 14-11-2020 Kali Puja  Monday 14-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Sunday 15-11-2020 Sunday/Kali Puja Tuesday 15-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 16-11-2020 Bhai Phota Wednesday 16-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 17-11-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 17-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 18-11-2020 Teaching Day Friday 18-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Thursday 19-11-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 19-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Friday 20-11-2020 Chatt Puja  Sunday 20-12-2020 Sunday 

Saturday 21-11-2020 Teaching Day Monday 21-12-2020 Teaching Day 

Sunday 22-11-2020 Sunday Tuesday 22-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Monday 23-11-2020 Jagadhatri Puja  Wednesday 23-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 24-11-2020 Teaching Day  Thursday 24-12-2020 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 25-11-2020 Teaching Day Friday 25-12-2020 Winter Recess Starts 

Thursday 26-11-2020 Teaching Day Saturday 26-12-2020  

Friday 27-11-2020 Teaching Day Sunday 27-12-2020  

Saturday 28-11-2020 Teaching Day  Monday 28-12-2020  

Sunday 29-11-2020 Sunday  Tuesday 29-12-2020  

Monday 
30-11-2020 

Gurunanak 
Birthday 

Wednesday 
30-12-2020  

   Thursday 31-12-2020 Winter Recess Ends 

 

TEACHING DAYS: 19                                             TEACHING DAYS: 20 

SUNDAYS: 05                                                         SUNDAYS: 04 

HOLIDAYS: 06                                                        HOLIDAYS: 07 

WORKING DAYS :19                                               WORKING DAYS :20 

 

 

 

 

 



         January 2021                          February 2021 

Days Date Description  Days Date Description 

Friday 01-01-2021 New Years Day Monday 01-02-2021 Teaching Day 

Saturday 02-01-2021 Teaching Day Tuesday 02-02-2021 Teaching Day 

Sunday 03-01-2021 Sunday Wednesday 03-02-2021 Teaching Day 

Monday 04-01-2021 Teaching Day Thursday 04-02-2021 Teaching Day 

Tuesday 05-01-2021 Teaching Day Friday 05-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 06-01-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 06-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 07-01-2021 Teaching Day  Sunday 07-02-2021 Sunday 

Friday 08-01-2021 Teaching Day  Monday 08-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Saturday 09-01-2021 Teaching Day  Tuesday 09-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Sunday 10-01-2021 Sunday Wednesday 10-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Monday 11-01-2021 Teaching Day Thursday 11-02-2021 Teaching Day 

Tuesday 12-01-2021 Teaching Day Friday 12-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 13-01-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 13-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 14-01-2021 Makar Sankranti  Sunday 14-02-2021 Sunday 

Friday 15-01-2021 Teaching Day  Monday 15-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Saturday 
16-01-2021 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 
16-02-2021 

Swaraswati Puja 
Starts  

Sunday 17-01-2021 Sunday Wednesday 17-02-2021  

Monday 18-01-2021 Teaching Day Thursday 18-02-2021  

Tuesday 19-01-2021 Teaching Day Friday 19-02-2021 Swaraswati Puja Ends 

Wednesday 20-01-2021 Teaching Day  Saturday 20-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 21-01-2021 Teaching Day Sunday 21-02-2021 Sunday 

Friday 22-01-2021 Teaching Day  Monday 22-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Saturday 23-01-2021 Netaji Birthday  Tuesday 23-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Sunday 24-01-2021 Sunday Wednesday 24-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Monday 25-01-2021 Teaching Day Thursday 25-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 26-01-2021 Republic Day Friday 26-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Wednesday 27-01-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 27-02-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 28-01-2021 Teaching Day  Sunday 28-02-2021 Sunday 

Friday 29-01-2021 Teaching Day     

Saturday 30-01-2021 Teaching Day     

Sunday 31-01-2021 Sunday    

 

TEACHING DAYS: 22                                             TEACHING DAYS: 20 

SUNDAYS: 05                                                         SUNDAYS: 04 

HOLIDAYS: 04                                                         HOLIDAYS: 04 

WORKING DAYS : 22                                               WORKING DAYS :20 

 

 

 

 

 



           March 2021                                  april 2021 

Days Date Description  Days Date Description 

01-03-2021 Monday Teaching Day 01-04-2021 Thursday Teaching Day 

02-03-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day 02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday 

03-03-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day 03-04-2021 Saturday Teaching Day 

04-03-2021 Thursday Teaching Day 04-04-2021 Sunday Sunday 

05-03-2021 Friday Teaching Day 05-04-2021 Monday Teaching Day  

06-03-2021 Saturday Teaching Day 06-04-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day  

07-03-2021 Sunday Sunday 07-04-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day  

08-03-2021 Monday Teaching Day 08-04-2021 Thursday Teaching Day  

09-03-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day  09-04-2021 Friday Teaching Day  

10-03-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day  10-04-2021 Saturday Teaching Day  

11-03-2021 Thursday Shivoratri 11-04-2021 Sunday Sunday 

12-03-2021 Friday Teaching Day 12-04-2021 Monday Teaching Day  

13-03-2021 Saturday Teaching Day 13-04-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day  

14-03-2021 Sunday Sunday 14-04-2021 Wednesday Charak Sankranti  

15-03-2021 Monday Teaching Day 15-04-2021 Thursday Nababarsha  

16-03-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day 16-04-2021 Friday Teaching Day  

17-03-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day  17-04-2021 Saturday Teaching Day  

18-03-2021 Thursday Teaching Day 18-04-2021 Sunday Sunday 

19-03-2021 Friday Teaching Day 19-04-2021 Monday Teaching Day  

20-03-2021 Saturday Teaching Day 20-04-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day  

21-03-2021 Sunday Sunday 21-04-2021 Wednesday Ramnabami 

22-03-2021 Monday Teaching Day 22-04-2021 Thursday Teaching Day  

23-03-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day 23-04-2021 Friday Teaching Day  

24-03-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day  24-04-2021 Saturday Teaching Day  

25-03-2021 
Thursday 

Teaching Day 25-04-2021 
Sunday 

Sunday/ 
Mahavirjayanti 

26-03-2021 Friday Teaching Day 26-04-2021 Monday Teaching Day  

27-03-2021 Saturday Teaching Day 27-04-2021 Tuesday Teaching Day  

28-03-2021 Sunday Sunday 28-04-2021 Wednesday Teaching Day  

29-03-2021 Monday Dol Yatra 29-04-2021 Thursday Teaching Day  

30-03-2021 Tuesday Holi 30-04-2021 Friday Teaching Day  

31-03-2021  Wednesday Teaching Day    

 

TEACHING DAYS: 24                                             TEACHING DAYS: 22 

SUNDAYS: 04                                                         SUNDAYS: 04 

HOLIDAYS: 03                                                        HOLIDAYS: 04 

WORKING DAYS :24                                              WORKING DAYS :22 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        MAY 2021                                     JUNE 2021 

Days Date Description -
u 

Days Date Description 

Saturday 01-05-2021 May Day Tuesday 01-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Sunday 02-05-2021 Sunday Wednesday 02-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Monday 03-05-2021 Teaching Day Thursday 03-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Tuesday 04-05-2021 Teaching Day Friday 04-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 05-05-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 05-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 06-05-2021 Teaching Day Sunday 06-06-2021 Sunday 

Friday 07-05-2021 Teaching Day  Monday 07-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Saturday 08-05-2021 Teaching Day  Tuesday 08-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Sunday 
09-05-2021 

Sunday/ Rabindra 
Jayanti 

Wednesday 
09-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Monday 10-05-2021 Teaching Day  Thursday 10-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 11-05-2021 Teaching Day Friday 11-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 12-05-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 12-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 13-05-2021 Teaching Day Sunday 13-06-2021 Sunday 

Friday 14-05-2021 Eid-Ul-Fitar Monday 14-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Saturday 15-05-2021 Teaching Day  Tuesday 15-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Sunday 16-05-2021 Sunday Wednesday 16-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Monday 17-05-2021 Teaching Day  Thursday 17-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 18-05-2021 Teaching Day Friday 18-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 19-05-2021 Teaching Day Saturday 19-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Thursday 20-05-2021 Teaching Day  Sunday 20-06-2021 Sunday 

Friday 21-05-2021 Teaching Day Monday 21-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Saturday 22-05-2021 Teaching Day  Tuesday 22-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Sunday 23-05-2021 Sunday Wednesday 23-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Monday 24-05-2021 Teaching Day  Thursday 24-06-2021 Teaching Day  

Tuesday 25-05-2021 Teaching Day Friday 25-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Wednesday 26-05-2021 Buddha Purnima Saturday 26-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Thursday 27-05-2021 Teaching Day Sunday 27-06-2021 Sunday 

Friday 28-05-2021 Teaching Day  Monday 28-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Saturday 29-05-2021 Teaching Day  Tuesday 29-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Sunday 30-05-2021 Sunday Wednesday 30-06-2021 Teaching Day 

Monday 31-05-2021 Teaching Day     

 

TEACHING DAYS: 23                                             TEACHING DAYS: 26 

SUNDAYS: 05                                                         SUNDAYS: 04 

HOLIDAYS: 03                                                        HOLIDAYS: 00 

WORKING DAYS :23                                               WORKING DAYS :26 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TEHATTA SADANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
TEHATTA, PURBA BARDHAMAN 

ACCADEMIC CALENDER 2020-2021 
SUMMARY 

MONTH TEACHING DAY SUNDAY HOLIDAY WORKING 
DAY 

JULY 2020 

AUGUST 2020 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

OCTOBER 2020 

NOVEMBER 2020 

DECEMBER 2020 

JANUARY 2021 

FEBRUARY 2021 

MARCH 2021 

APRIL 2021 

MAY 2021 

JUNE 2021 

TOTAL DAYS 261 53 51 261 

 

TENTATIVE DATES OF PROGRAMMES 
Foundation Day 12/08/2020 

Independence Day 15/08/2020 

Teachers Day 05/09/2020 

Vidyasagar Birth Day 26/09/2020 

Constitution Day 26/11/2020 

Vivekananda Birth Day  12/01/2021 

Netaji Birth Day 23/01/2021 

Republic Day 26/01/2021 

International Mother Language Day 21/02/2021 

Basanta Utsab 16/03/2021 

Earth Day 22/04/2021 

 


